University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions
Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

Campus Tour 8/3/2015 9:00am Akacia Halliday
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

Campus Tour (Group) - 7/30/2015 9:00am Akacia Halliday

UVI St. Thomas Campus

Campus Tour (Group) - 7/24/2015 11:00am Akacia Halliday

UVI St. Thomas Campus

Fall 2015 New Student 712212015 3:00pm Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Enrollment and

Orientation Update, “The

DJ Avalanche

Show”,103.5FM — The

Reef, St. Thomas, VI

Campus Tour 7/22/2015 1:00pm Akacia Halliday
(Individual) - UVI St.

Thomas Campus

Fall 2015 New Student 7/22/2015 8:30am Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Enrollment & Orientation

Update, "Morning Show

with Addie Ottley"

WSTA 1340AM, St.

Thomas

Campus Tour (Group) -  7/21/2015 TBD Gemel Joseph
UVI Albert A Sheen

Campus, St. Croix, VI

The Virgin Islands 7/17/2015 2:00pm Gemel Joseph
Department of Labor

Summer Youth Work

Experience Program

(SYWEP) Summer

Internship

Program “Life After

High School”

presentation -

Department of Labor, St.

Croix, VI

Campus Tour (Group) -  7/15/2015 1:00pm Akacia Halliday
UVI St. Thomas Campus



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour (Group) -
UVI St. Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Admitted Student
Reception - UVI St.
Thomas Campus, ACC
142

Admitted Student
Reception - UVI Albert
A Sheen Campus
Cafetorium

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Summer Bridge Program
Opening Ceremony -
UVI Albert A Sheen
Campus

Summer Bridge Program
Opening Ceremony -
UVI St. Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

Class of 2015 Honors
Night -Charlotte Amalie

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

7/15/2015

7/14/2015

6/15/2015

6/30/2015

6/26/2015

6/24/2015

6/23/2015

6/22/2015

6/21/2015

6/18/2015

6/15/2015

6/15/2015

6/10/2015

10:00am

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

11:00am

5:00pm

5:30pm

2:00pm

10:00am

4:30pm

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
Gemel Joseph;
Charmaine Smith
Akacia Halliday

TBD

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

High School, St. Thomas,
VI

Class of 2015 Honors
Night - lvanna Eudora
Kean High School, St.
Thomas, VI

"Careers Before Tears"
Outreach Program - Tutu
Park Mall Center Court,
St. Thomas, VI

End of year On-Site
Admissions Visit - St.
Croix Central High
School, St. Croix

End of year On-Site
Admissions Visit -
Ivanna Eudora Kean
High School , St. Thomas
Caribbean Counselors
Association College Fair
- St. Croix Central High
School, St. Croix
Caribbean Counselors
Association College Fair
- Antilles School, St.
Thomas

UVI Pride Day: St. Croix
Educational Complex
High School

UVI Pride Day: St. Croix
Central High School
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

UVI "Afternoon on the
Green™ - UVI St. Thomas
Campus

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

6/9/2015

6/6/2015

5/19/2015

5/15/2015

3/25/2015

3/25/2015

3/24/2015

3/23/2015

3/19/2015

3/18/2015

3/15/2015

5:30pm

1:00pm - 6:00pm

11:15am - 12:05pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

8:30AM - 10:30AM

11:05am - 12:05pm

9:30am - 11:00am

10:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 11:00am

11:00am - 6:00pm

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

Gemel Joseph

Akacia Halliday

Gemel Joseph

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

ACES Staff

ACES Staff

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
Akacia Halliday



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

Campus Tour (Group) -
UVI Albert A Sheen
Campus, St. Croix

Admissions Presentation:

Montessori School - St.
Thomas

College Board HBCU
Conference "HBCU
College Fair" - Atlanta
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

13th Annual HBCU
Festival

St. Croix Agrifest (Day
3) - St. Croix Fair
Grounds

St. Croix Agrifest (Day
2) - St. Croix Fair
Grounds

St. Croix Agrifest (Day
1) - St. Croix Fair
Grounds

Virgin Island HBCU
College Fair (Day 3) -
Charlotte Amalie High
School, St. Thomas
Virgin Island HBCU
College Fair (Day 2) -
Elmore Stout High
School, Tortola

Virgin Island HBCU

College Fair (Day 1) - St.

Croix Central High
School, St. Croix
Financial Aid Night -
UVI Great Hall, Albert
A. Sheen Campus

Admissions Presentation:

Adult Education
Program, St. Croix

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

3/12/2015

3/11/2015

3/11/2015

2/27/2015

2/21/2015

2/16/2015

2/15/2015

2/14/2015

2/13/2015

2/12/2015

2/10/2015

2/9/2015

2/2/2015

2:00pm -4:00pm
12:45pm - 1:30pm
11:15am - 11:45am,;
5:15pm - 5:45pm

9:00am - 11:00am

9:00am - 3:30pm

9:00am - 6:00pm

9:00am - 6:00pm

9:00am - 6:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

TBA

10:00am - 3:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Gemel Joseph
Akacia Halliday; Natasha
Mills

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
UVI Alumni

Gemel Joseph; Irene
Ramos; Charmaine Smith

Gemel Joseph; Irene
Ramos; Charmaine Smith

Gemel Joseph; Irene
Ramos; Charmaine Smith

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
Akacia Halliday; Natasha
Mills; Celina Morris

Celina Morris

Gemel Joseph;
Charmaine Smith

Gemel Joseph

Gemel Joseph



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Admissions Presentation:
University Bound
Program, St. Thomas
Meet & Greet - UVI
Albert A Sheen Campus,
St. Croix

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI Albert
A Sheen Campus, St.
Croix

UVI Application Day at
St. Croix Central High
School

Campus Tour
(Individual)- UVI Albert
A Sheen Campus, St.
Croix

Complex CTEC
Marketing Students Day:
Meet and Greet - UVI
Albert A. Sheen Campus,
St. Croix

CAHS Pride Day
Continuing Education
Program: Admissions
Visit - Charlotte Amalie
High School, St. Thomas
UVI Application Day at
Charlotte Amalie High
School

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI Albert
A. Sheen Campus, St.
Croix

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

1/29/2015

1/24/2015

1/21/2015

1/5/2015

12/15/2015

12/12/2015

12/12/2015

12/5/2014

12/5/2014
12/3/2015

11/25/2014

11/24/2014

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:30am - 11:30am

11:15am - 11:45am

1:00pm - 3:00pm

9:30am - 11:30am

11:15am - 12:00pm

10:00 AM

10:00am

5:30pm
5:30pm - 6:30pm

11:20am - 12:05pm

9:00am - 11:00am

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Gemel Joseph

Akacia Halliday

Gemel Joseph

Gemel Joseph

Gemel Joseph

Gemel Joseph

Akacia Halliday
Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday; Celina
Morris

Gemel Joseph



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

St. Thomas-St. John
Agriculture Fair (Day 1)-
UVI Reichold Center
Grounds

St. Thomas-St. John
Agriculture Fair (Day 2)-
UVI Reichold Center
Grounds

College Awareness
Seminar - St. Andrew's
Episcopal Church, St.
Thomas

Paradise Jam - UVI
Sports and Fitness Center
Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair - Raritan
Valley Community
College

Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair - School
District of Philadelphia
Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair -
Susquehanna Bank
Center - Camden, New
Jersey

Barbados EducationUSA
College Fair -
Bridgetown, Barbados
Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair- Passaic
County Community
College - Paterson, New
Jersey

Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair - Essex
County College Newark,
New Jersey

Nevis College Fair -
Anglican Church Hall

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

11/23/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/21/2014 - 11/29/2014

11/20/2014

11/19/2014

11/18/2014

11/18/2014

11/17/2014

11/17/2014

11/17/2014

10:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

TBD

8:45am - 1:15pm

3:30pm - 7:00pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

8:30am - 11:30pm

11:00am - 2:30pm

9:00 am — 5:30 pm

Akacia Halliday; ACES
Student Workers

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen;
ACES Student Workers

Akacia Halliday

ACES Staff

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Stephan Moore

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

DART - Nevis



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

Trinidad and Tobago
College Fair 2014
Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair - The
College of New Jersey
Malcolm Bernard HBCU
College Fair - Riverbank
State Park - New York,
New York

Trinidad and Tobago
College Fair 2014
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Golden Key UVI Tour
for Elementary Students
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

ICMC Annual
Stakeholder Engagment
Conference, Marriott
Frenchman's Reef, St.
Thomas

Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

Saints Peter & Paul
Catholic School:
Admissions Presentation
Antilles School:
Admissions Presentation
Benjamin E Mays High
School: Admissions
Presentation - Atlanta,
GA

Fall Open House - UVI
Albert A. Sheen Campus
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

11/16/2014

11/16/2014

11/15/2014

11/15/2014

11/13/2014

11/13/2014

11/12/2014

11/11/2014

11/10/2014

11/7/2014

11/5/2014

10/30/2014

10/29/2014

10/27/2014

10:00am-1:00pm &
3:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm - 3:30pm

10:00am - 3:30pm

10:00am-1:00pm &
3:00pm-6:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm

9:00am - 11:30am

9:00am - 11:00am

12:00pm - 2:30pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

11:25am - 12:00pm

12:30pm - 1:00pm

2:00pm -3:30pm

8:30am - 1:30pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Akacia Halliday; Gemel
Joseph

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Natasha Mills

Natasha Mills

Dr. Nicole Gibbs

ACES Staff

Akacia Halliday



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions

UVI Application Day at
Ivanna Eudora Kean
High School (Day 2)
UVI Application Day at
Ivanna Eudora Kean
High School (Day 1) -
Ivanna Eudora Kean
High School

District of Palm Beach
County's College Fair
2014 - Palm Beach
County Convention
Center

International College Fair

2014 - Antigua &
Barbuda

Greater Fortlauderdale
National College Fair -
Fortlauderdale, FL
Campus Tour
(Individual) - UVI St.
Thomas Campus
Charlotte Amalie High

School Visit: Admissions

Presentation
St. Croix Central High
School: Admission

Presentation (11th Grade)

St. Croix Central High
School: Admission

Presentation (12th Grade)

Greater Washington DC
National College Fair
(Day 2) - Walter E.
Washington Convention
Center

Fall Open House & Fall
Fest - UVI St. Thomas
Campus

Greater Washington DC
National College Fair

Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

10/23/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/21/2014

10/17/2014

10/7/2014

10/7/2014

10/6/2014

10/3/2014

10/3/2014

10/02/2014

TBD

TBD

6:00pm-8:00pm

9:00am - 5:30pm

9:00am - 12:00pm &

5:30 - 8:30pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

11:20am - 12:05pm

5:30pm - 7:00pm

5:30pm - 7:00pm

9:00am -12:00pm

8:30am - 1:30pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

DART - Antigua

Akacia Halliday

Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen

Akacia Halliday

Charmaine Smith

Charmaine Smith

Akacia Halliday

ACES Staff

Akacia Halliday



University of the Virgin Islands Access and Enrollment Services: Admissions
Office 2014-2015 Recruitment Calendar

(Day 1) - Walter E.

Washington Convention

Center

NACAC Counselors' 9/19/2014 3:15pm - 5:30pm Natasha Mills
College Fair - NACAC

National Convention

Indianapolis, IN

Campus Tour 9/16/2014 10:00am - 12:00pm Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
(Individual) - UVI St.

Thomas Campus

NOTE: Other UVI personnel may accompany the officer(s) outlined for each activity above. Additionally,
walk-in information sessions are conducted by admissions officers on a daily basis.



