

Recruitment Activity	Date	Time	Admissions Representative
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	8/3/2015	9:00am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Group) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/30/2015	9:00am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Group) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/24/2015	11:00am	Akacia Halliday
Fall 2015 New Student Enrollment and Orientation Update, "The DJ Avalanche Show",103.5FM – The Reef, St. Thomas, VI	7/22/2015	3:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/22/2015	1:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Fall 2015 New Student Enrollment & Orientation Update, "Morning Show with Addie Ottley" WSTA 1340AM, St. Thomas	7/22/2015	8:30am	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Campus Tour (Group) - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus, St. Croix, VI	7/21/2015	TBD	Gemel Joseph
The Virgin Islands Department of Labor Summer Youth Work Experience Program (SYWEP) Summer Internship Program "Life After High School" presentation - Department of Labor, St. Croix, VI	7/17/2015	2:00pm	Gemel Joseph
Campus Tour (Group) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/15/2015	1:00pm	Akacia Halliday



Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/15/2015	10:00am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	7/14/2015	9:30am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/15/2015	10:00am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Group) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/30/2015	11:00am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/26/2015	1:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Admitted Student Reception - UVI St. Thomas Campus, ACC 142	6/24/2015	5:30pm - 7:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; Akacia Halliday
Admitted Student Reception - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus Cafetorium	6/23/2015	5:30pm - 7:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; Gemel Joseph; Charmaine Smith
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/22/2015	11:00am	Akacia Halliday
Summer Bridge Program Opening Ceremony - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus	6/21/2015	5:00pm	TBD
Summer Bridge Program Opening Ceremony - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/18/2015	5:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/15/2015	2:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	6/15/2015	10:00am	Akacia Halliday
Class of 2015 Honors Night -Charlotte Amalie	6/10/2015	4:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen



High School, St. Thomas, VI			
Class of 2015 Honors Night - Ivanna Eudora Kean High School, St. Thomas, VI	6/9/2015	5:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
"Careers Before Tears" Outreach Program - Tutu Park Mall Center Court, St. Thomas, VI	6/6/2015	1:00pm - 6:00pm	Akacia Halliday
End of year On-Site Admissions Visit - St. Croix Central High School, St. Croix	5/19/2015	11:15am - 12:05pm	Gemel Joseph
End of year On-Site Admissions Visit - Ivanna Eudora Kean High School , St. Thomas	5/15/2015	9:00am - 12:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Caribbean Counselors Association College Fair - St. Croix Central High School, St. Croix	3/25/2015	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Gemel Joseph
Caribbean Counselors Association College Fair - Antilles School, St. Thomas	3/25/2015	8:30AM - 10:30AM	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
UVI Pride Day: St. Croix Educational Complex High School	3/24/2015	11:05am - 12:05pm	ACES Staff
UVI Pride Day: St. Croix Central High School	3/23/2015	9:30am - 11:00am	ACES Staff
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	3/19/2015	10:00am - 12:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	3/18/2015	9:00am - 11:00am	Akacia Halliday
UVI "Afternoon on the Green" - UVI St. Thomas Campus	3/15/2015	11:00am - 6:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; Akacia Halliday



Campus Tour (Group) - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus, St. Croix	3/12/2015	2:00pm -4:00pm	Gemel Joseph
Admissions Presentation: Montessori School - St. Thomas	3/11/2015	12:45pm - 1:30pm	Akacia Halliday; Natasha Mills
College Board HBCU Conference "HBCU College Fair" - Atlanta	3/11/2015	11:15am - 11:45am; 5:15pm - 5:45pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	2/27/2015	9:00am - 11:00am	Akacia Halliday
13th Annual HBCU Festival	2/21/2015	9:00am - 3:30pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; UVI Alumni
St. Croix Agrifest (Day 3) - St. Croix Fair Grounds	2/16/2015	9:00am - 6:00pm	Gemel Joseph; Irene Ramos; Charmaine Smith
St. Croix Agrifest (Day 2) - St. Croix Fair Grounds	2/15/2015	9:00am - 6:00pm	Gemel Joseph; Irene Ramos; Charmaine Smith
St. Croix Agrifest (Day 1) - St. Croix Fair Grounds	2/14/2015	9:00am - 6:00pm	Gemel Joseph; Irene Ramos; Charmaine Smith
Virgin Island HBCU College Fair (Day 3) - Charlotte Amalie High School, St. Thomas	2/13/2015	9:00am - 2:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; Akacia Halliday; Natasha Mills; Celina Morris
Virgin Island HBCU College Fair (Day 2) - Elmore Stout High School, Tortola	2/12/2015	TBA	Celina Morris
Virgin Island HBCU College Fair (Day 1) - St. Croix Central High School, St. Croix	2/10/2015	10:00am - 3:00pm	Gemel Joseph; Charmaine Smith
Financial Aid Night - UVI Great Hall, Albert A. Sheen Campus	2/9/2015	6:00pm	Gemel Joseph
Admissions Presentation: Adult Education Program, St. Croix	2/2/2015	6:00pm	Gemel Joseph



Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	1/29/2015	10:00am - 12:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Admissions Presentation: University Bound Program, St. Thomas	1/24/2015	10:30am - 11:30am	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Meet & Greet - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus, St. Croix	1/21/2015	11:15am - 11:45am	Gemel Joseph
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	1/5/2015	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI Albert A Sheen Campus, St. Croix	12/15/2015	9:30am - 11:30am	Gemel Joseph
UVI Application Day at St. Croix Central High School	12/12/2015	11:15am - 12:00pm	Gemel Joseph
Campus Tour (Individual)- UVI Albert A Sheen Campus, St. Croix	12/12/2015	10:00 AM	Gemel Joseph
Complex CTEC Marketing Students Day: Meet and Greet - UVI Albert A. Sheen Campus, St. Croix	12/5/2014	10:00am	Gemel Joseph
CAHS Pride Day	12/5/2014	5:30pm	Akacia Halliday
Continuing Education Program: Admissions Visit - Charlotte Amalie High School, St. Thomas	12/3/2015	5:30pm - 6:30pm	Akacia Halliday
UVI Application Day at Charlotte Amalie High School	11/25/2014	11:20am - 12:05pm	Akacia Halliday; Celina Morris
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI Albert A. Sheen Campus, St. Croix	11/24/2014	9:00am - 11:00am	Gemel Joseph



St. Thomas-St. John Agriculture Fair (Day 1)- UVI Reichold Center Grounds	11/23/2014	10:00am - 6:00pm	Akacia Halliday; ACES Student Workers
St. Thomas-St. John Agriculture Fair (Day 2)- UVI Reichold Center Grounds	11/22/2014	10:00am - 6:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen; ACES Student Workers
College Awareness Seminar - St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, St. Thomas	11/22/2014	9:00am - 12:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Paradise Jam - UVI Sports and Fitness Center	11/21/2014 - 11/29/2014	TBD	ACES Staff
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - Raritan Valley Community College	11/20/2014	8:45am - 1:15pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - School District of Philadelphia	11/19/2014	3:30pm - 7:00pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - Susquehanna Bank Center - Camden, New Jersey	11/18/2014	9:00am - 1:00pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Barbados EducationUSA College Fair - Bridgetown, Barbados	11/18/2014	9:00am - 7:00pm	Stephan Moore
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair- Passaic County Community College - Paterson, New Jersey	11/17/2014	8:30am - 11:30pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - Essex County College Newark, New Jersey	11/17/2014	11:00am - 2:30pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Nevis College Fair - Anglican Church Hall	11/17/2014	9:00 am – 5:30 pm	DART - Nevis



Trinidad and Tobago	11/16/2014	10:00am-1:00pm &	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
College Fair 2014		3:00pm-6:00pm	
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - The College of New Jersey	11/16/2014	12:30pm - 3:30pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Malcolm Bernard HBCU College Fair - Riverbank State Park - New York, New York	11/15/2014	10:00am - 3:30pm	Akacia Halliday; Gemel Joseph
Trinidad and Tobago College Fair 2014	11/15/2014	10:00am-1:00pm & 3:00pm-6:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	11/13/2014	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Golden Key UVI Tour for Elementary Students	11/13/2014	9:00am - 11:30am	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	11/12/2014	9:00am - 11:00am	Akacia Halliday
ICMC Annual Stakeholder Engagment Conference, Marriott Frenchman's Reef, St. Thomas	11/11/2014	12:00pm - 2:30pm	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	11/10/2014	10:00am - 12:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Saints Peter & Paul Catholic School: Admissions Presentation	11/7/2014	11:25am - 12:00pm	Natasha Mills
Antilles School: Admissions Presentation	11/5/2014	12:30pm - 1:00pm	Natasha Mills
Benjamin E Mays High School: Admissions Presentation - Atlanta, GA	10/30/2014	2:00pm -3:30pm	Dr. Nicole Gibbs
Fall Open House - UVI Albert A. Sheen Campus	10/29/2014	8:30am - 1:30pm	ACES Staff
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	10/27/2014	10:00am - 12:00pm	Akacia Halliday



UVI Application Day at Ivanna Eudora Kean High School (Day 2)	10/23/2014	TBD	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
UVI Application Day at Ivanna Eudora Kean High School (Day 1) - Ivanna Eudora Kean High School	10/22/2014	TBD	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
District of Palm Beach County's College Fair 2014 - Palm Beach County Convention Center	10/22/2014	6:00pm-8:00pm	Akacia Halliday
International College Fair 2014 - Antigua & Barbuda	10/22/2014	9:00am - 5:30pm	DART - Antigua
Greater Fortlauderdale National College Fair - Fortlauderdale, FL	10/21/2014	9:00am - 12:00pm & 5:30 - 8:30pm	Akacia Halliday
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	10/17/2014	10:00am - 12:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen
Charlotte Amalie High School Visit: Admissions Presentation	10/7/2014	11:20am - 12:05pm	Akacia Halliday
St. Croix Central High School: Admission Presentation (11th Grade)	10/7/2014	5:30pm - 7:00pm	Charmaine Smith
St. Croix Central High School: Admission Presentation (12th Grade)	10/6/2014	5:30pm - 7:00pm	Charmaine Smith
Greater Washington DC National College Fair (Day 2) - Walter E. Washington Convention Center	10/3/2014	9:00am -12:00pm	Akacia Halliday
Fall Open House & Fall Fest - UVI St. Thomas Campus	10/3/2014	8:30am - 1:30pm	ACES Staff
Greater Washington DC National College Fair	10/02/2014	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Akacia Halliday



(Day 1) - Walter E. Washington Convention Center				
NACAC Counselors' College Fair - NACAC National Convention Indianapolis, IN	9/19/2014	3:15pm - 5:30pm	Natasha Mills	
Campus Tour (Individual) - UVI St. Thomas Campus	9/16/2014	10:00am - 12:00pm	Dr. Xuri Maurice Allen	
NOTE: Other LIVI personnel may accompany the officer(s) outlined for each activity above. Additionally				

NOTE: Other UVI personnel may accompany the officer(s) outlined for each activity above. Additionally, walk-in information sessions are conducted by admissions officers on a daily basis.